MPI pg.6MT - STANDARD MELT PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
MT100 SERIES
MT200 SERIES
MTX SERIES
MT100 SERIES
The diaphragm transmits pressure
through the fl uid fi lled capillary for
high temperature stability. Four active

 MT200 TRANSMITTER - RIGID STEM + FLEX
 MTX TRANSMITTER - PRESSURE + TEMPERATURE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE PSI STEM
300, 500 6”
750 6”
1000 6”
1500 6”
3000 6”,12”
5000 6”,9”,12”
7500 6”,12”
10,000 6”,9”,12”
15,000 6”
20,000 6”
STOCK LIST
STOCK LIST
STOCK LIST
All Outputs
Inconel Tip, 6pin Bayonet
All Outputs
Inconel Tip, 6pin Bayonet
All Outputs
Inconel Tip, 6pin Bayonet
J    - T/c J
K   - T/c K
P   - PT100
MT X         X                   X    -  P XX   X               X                X                        X
M   - Psi x 1000
B    - Bar x 100
P     - MPa
K    - kg/cm2
S  - 6pin Bayonet
G - 6pin Screw
8  - 8pin Screw
N  - 1/2”NPT+
        36”Teflon
4 - 4-20mA
5 - 0-5VDC
6 - 1-5VDC
7 - 0-10VDC
E - 4-20mA
      (4wire)
S - Standard Inconel
C - Chromium Nitride
T - (TiN)Titanium Nitride
 I - Inconel Tip+Threads
H -Hastelloy Tip+Threads
D - (TiAlN) Titanium
       Aluminium Nitride
0 - 6”stem+18”Flex
1 - 12”stem+18”Flex
3 - 6”stem+30”Flex
4 - 12”stem+30”Flex
8 - 8”stem+18”Flex
9 - 9”stem+18”Flex
A -3”stem+18”Flex
M18 - M18x1.5
M10 - M10x1.0
.25   - 0.25% Accur.
E     - Epoxy Fill
W    - Tig Welded Can
          with Epoxy Fill
3V   - Volt Out(3wire)
SIL2 - Remote+Local
           Zero (4-20mA)
1
1.5
2
3
5
7
7.5   15
10    20
MT2 X                  X     -  P XX   X               X                X                        X